INDOOR AIR QUALITY
ELECTROSTATIC FILTERS
DUSTFREE FILTERS
OMEGA 1-IN PART NO DIMENSIONS (in)
DUF-100200 10 x 20 x 1
DUF-100240 10 x 24 x 1
DUF-120120 12 x 12 x 1
DUF-120200 12 x 20 x 1
DUF-120240 12 x 24 x 1
DUF-120280 12 x 28 x 1
DUF-120300 12 x 30 x 1
DUF-120360 12 x 36 x 1
DUF-13-1/8 x 21-5/8 13-1/8 x 21-5/8 x 1
DUF-140140 14 x 14 x 1
DUF-140200 14 x 20 x 1
DUF-140220 14 x 22 x 1
DUF-140240 14 x 24 x 1
DUF-140250 14 x 25 x 1
DUF-140300 14 x 30 x 1
DUF-150200 15 x 20 x 1
DUF-16-1/2 x 21-5/8 16-1/2 x 21-5/8 x 1
DUF-16-3/8 x 21-1/2 16-3/8 x 21-1/2 x 1
DUF-160160 16 x 16 x 1
DUF-160200 16 x 20 x 1
DUF-160240 16 x 24 x 1
DUF-160250 16 x 25 x 1
DUF-160280 16 x 28 x 1
DUF-18-7/8 x 21-1/2 18-7/8 x 21-1/2 x 1
DUF-180180 18 x 18 x 1
DUF-180240 18 x 24 x 1
DUF-180250 18 x 25 x 1
DUF-200200 20 x 20 x 1
DUF-200240 20 x 24 x 1
DUF-200250 20 x 25 x 1
DUF-200280 20 x 28 x 1
DUF-200300 20 x 30 x 1
DUF-20 x 21-5/8 20 x 21-5/8 x 1
DUF-21-1/2 x 23-5/8 21-1/2 x 23-5/8 x 1
DUF-230280 23 x 28 x 1
DUF-240240 24 x 24 x 1
DUF-240300 24 x 30 x 1
DUF-250250 25 x 25 x 1
FEATURES:
   • Easy installation and maintenance.
   • Improves indoor air quality.
   • Low resistance.
   • High arrestance.
   • Standard and custom sizes.
   • Antimicrobial foam inner media.
OMEGA 2-IN PART NO DIMENSIONS (in)
DUF2-100100 10 x 10 x 2
DUF2-100200 10 x 20 x 2
DUF2-100240 10 x 24 x 2
DUF2-100300 10 x 30 x 2
DUF2-120120 12 x 12 x 2
DUF2-120200 12 x 20 x 2
DUF2-120240 12 x 24 x 2
DUF2-120250 12 x 25 x 2
DUF2-120300 12 x 30 x 2
DUF2-120360 12 x 36 x 2
DUF2-140140 14 x 14 x 2
DUF2-140200 14 x 20 x 2
DUF2-140240 14 x 24 x 2
DUF2-140250 14 x 25 x 2
DUF2-140300 14 x 30 x 2
DUF2-150200 15 x 20 x 2
DUF2-150250 15 x 25 x 2
DUF2-160160 16 x 16 x 2
DUF2-160200 16 x 20 x 2
DUF2-160240 16 x 24 x 2
DUF2-160250 16 x 25 x 2
DUF2-160300 16 x 30 x 2
DUF2-160320 16 x 32 x 2
DUF2-160360 16 x 36 x 2
DUF2-180180 18 x 18 x 2
DUF2-180200 18 x 20 x 2
DUF2-180240 18 x 24 x 2
DUF2-180250 18 x 25 x 2
DUF2-180300 18 x 30 x 2
DUF2-180360 18 x 36 x 2
DUF2-190270 19 x 27 x 2
DUF2-200200 20 x 20 x 2
DUF2-200240 20 x 24 x 2
DUF2-200250 20 x 25 x 2
DUF2-200300 20 x 30 x 2
DUF2-200320 20 x 32 x 2
DUF2-210210 21 x 21 x 2
DUF2-240240 24 x 24 x 2
DUF2-240300 24 x 30 x 2
DUF2-250250 25 x 25 x 2
INDOOR AIR QUALITY
DUSTFREE FILTERS
307
IN
DO
OR
 A
IR
 Q
UA
LI
TY
ELECTROSTATIC FILTERS
DUSTFREE FILTERS
SPECIAL SIZES
PART NO DESCRIPTION
DUF-962025 Omega II Adjustable; 20 X 25 X 1
DUF-962430 Omega II Adjustable; 24 x 30 x 1
DUF-1-CUSTOM 1 in. Omega Custom; Specify size in order notes
DUF-2-CUSTOM 2 in. Omega Custom; Specify size in order notes
DUF-95-CUSTOM1 1 in. Dustfree 95 Custom; Specify size in order notes
DUF-95-CUSTOM2 2 in. Dustfree 95 Custom; Specify size in order notes
DUF-95-CUSTOM3/4 3/4 in. Dustfree 95 Custom; Specify size in order notes
DUF-AG-CUSTOM Allergy Gold Custom; Specify size in order notes
DUF-MA-1CUSTOM Max Air Gold Custom; Specify size in order notes
PART NO DESCRIPTION
DUF-AG-10101 10 x 10 x 1
DUF-AG-10201 10 x 20 x 1
DUF-AG-10241 10 x 24 x 1
DUF-AG-10301 10 x 30 x 1
DUF-AG-12121 12 x 12 x 1
DUF-AG-12201 12 x 20 x 1
DUF-AG-12241 12 x 24 x 1
DUF-AG-12251 12 x 25 x 1
DUF-AG-12301 12 x 30 x 1
DUF-AG-12361 12 x 36 x 1
DUF-AG-14141 14 x 14 x 1
DUF-AG-14201 14 x 20 x 1
DUF-AG-14241 14 x 24 x 1
DUF-AG-14251 14 x 25 x 1
DUF-AG-14301 14 x 30 x 1
DUF-AG-15201 15 x 20 x 1
DUF-AG-15251 15 x 25 x 1
DUF-AG-16161 16 x 16 x 1
DUF-AG-16201 16 x 20 x 1
DUF-AG-16241 16 x 24 x 1
DUF-AG-16251 16 x 25 x 1
DUF-AG-16301 16 x 30 x 1
DUF-AG-16321 16 x 32 x 1
DUF-AG-16361 16 x 36 x 1
DUF-AG-18181 18 x 18 x 1
DUF-AG-18201 18 x 20 x 1
DUF-AG-18241 18 x 24 x 1
DUF-AG-18251 18 x 25 x 1
DUF-AG-18301 18 x 30 x 1
DUF-AG-18361 18 x 36 x 1
DUF-AG-19271 19 x 27 x 1
DUF-AG-20201 20 x 20 x 1
DUF-AG-20241 20 x 24 x 1
DUF-AG-20251 20 x 25 x 1
DUF-AG-20301 20 x 30 x 1
DUF-AG-20321 20 x 32 x 1
DUF-AG-21211 21 x 21 x 1
DUF-AG-24241 24 x 24 x 1
DUF-AG-24301 24 x 30 x 1
DUF-AG-25251 25 x 25 x 1
DUF-AG-CUSTOM CUSTOM - Specify size in order notes.
PART NO DESCRIPTION
DUF-MA-100200 10 x 20 x 1
DUF-MA-100300 10 x 30 x 1
DUF-MA-120120 12 x 12 x 1
DUF-MA-120200 12 x 20 x 1
DUF-MA-120240 12 x 24 x 1
DUF-MA-120300 12 x 30 x 1
DUF-MA-120360 12 x 36 x 1
DUF-MA-140140 14 x 14 x 1
DUF-MA-140200 14 x 20 x 1
DUF-MA-140240 14 x 24 x 1
DUF-MA-140250 14 x 25 x 1
DUF-MA-140300 14 x 30 x 1
DUF-MA-14300 14 x 30 x 1
DUF-MA-160160 16 x 16 x 1
DUF-MA-160200 16 x 20 x 1
DUF-MA-160240 16 x 24 x 1
DUF-MA-160250 16 x 25 x 1
DUF-MA-160300 16 x 30 x 1
DUF-MA-1CUSTOM CUSTOM - Specify size in order notes.
DUF-MA-200200 20 x 20 x 1
DUF-MA-200240 20 x 24 x 1
DUF-MA-200250 20 x 25 x 1
DUF-MA-200300 20 x 30 x 1
DUF-MA-240240 24 x 24 x 1
DUF-MA962025 20 x 25 Adj.
DUF-MA962430 24 x 30 Adj.
INDOOR AIR QUALITY
ALLERGY GOLD
MAX AIRE
308
INDOOR AIR QUALITY
ELECTROSTATIC FILTERS
MAX AIRE
DUSTFREE 95
PART NO DESCRIPTION
DUF-95-10X10X1 10 x 10 x 1
DUF-95-10X10X2 10 x 10 x 2
DUF-95-10X10X3/4 10 x 10 x 3/4
DUF-95-10X20X1 10 x 20 x 1
DUF-95-10X20X2 10 x 20 x 2
DUF-95-10X20X3/4 10 x 20 x 3/4
DUF-95-10X24X1 10 x 24 x 1
DUF-95-10X24X2 10 x 24 x 2
DUF-95-10X24X3/4 10 x 24 x 3/4
DUF-95-10X30X1 10 x 30 x 1
DUF-95-10X30X2 10 x 30 x 2
DUF-95-10X30X3/4 10 x 30 x 3/4
DUF-95-12X12X1 12 x 12 x 1
DUF-95-12X12X2 12 x 12 x 2
DUF-95-12X12X3/4 12 x 12 x 3/4
DUF-95-12X20X1 12 x 20 x 1
DUF-95-12X20X2 12 x 20 x 2
DUF-95-12X20X3/4 12 x 20 x 3/4
DUF-95-12X24X1 12 x 24 x 1
DUF-95-12X24X2 12 x 24 x 2
DUF-95-12X24X3/4 12 x 24 x 3/4
DUF-95-12X25X1 12 x 25 x 1
DUF-95-12X25X2 12 x 25 x 2
DUF-95-12X25X3/4 12 x 25 x 3/4
DUF-95-12X30X1 12 x 30 x 1
DUF-95-12X30X2 12 x 30 x 2
DUF-95-12X30X3/4 12 x 30 x 3/4
DUF-95-12X36X1 12 x 36 x 1
DUF-95-12X36X2 12 x 36 x 2
DUF-95-12X36X3/4 12 x 36 x 3/4
DUF-95-14X14X1 14 x 14 x 1
DUF-95-14X14X2 14 x 14 x 2
DUF-95-14X14X3/4 14 x 14 x 3/4
DUF-95-14X20X1 14 x 20 x 1
DUF-95-14X20X2 14 x 20 x 2
DUF-95-14X20X3/4 14 x 20 x 3/4
DUF-95-14X24X1 14 x 24 x 1
DUF-95-14X24X2 14 x 24 x 2
DUF-95-14X24X3/4 14 x 24 x 3/4
DUF-95-14X25X1 14 x 25 x 1
DUF-95-14X25X2 14 x 25 x 2
DUF-95-14X25X3/4 14 x 25 x 3/4
DUF-95-14X30X1 14 x 30 x 1
DUF-95-14X30X2 14 x 30 x 2
DUF-95-14X30X3/4 14 x 30 x 3/4
DUF-95-15X20X1 15 x 20 x 1
DUF-95-15X20X2 15 x 20 x 2
DUF-95-15X20X3/4 15 x 20 x 3/4
DUF-95-15X25X1 15 x 25 x 1
DUF-95-15X25X2 15 x 25 x 2
DUF-95-15X25X3/4 15 x 25 x 3/4
DUF-95-16X16X1 16 x 16 x 1
DUF-95-16X16X2 16 x 16 x 2
DUF-95-16X16X3/4 16 x 16 x 3/4
DUF-95-16X20X1 16 x 20 x 1
DUF-95-16X20X2 16 x 20 x 2
DUF-95-16X20X3/4 16 x 20 x 3/4
DUF-95-16X24X1 16 x 24 x 1
DUF-95-16X24X2 16 x 24 x 2
DUF-95-16X24X3/4 16 x 24 x 3/4
DUF-95-16X25X1 16 x 25 x 1
DUF-95-16X25X2 16 x 25 x 2
DUF-95-16X25X3/4 16 x 25 x 3/4
DUF-95-16X30X1 16 x 30 x 1
DUF-95-16X30X2 16 x 30 x 2
DUF-95-16X30X3/4 16 x 30 x 3/4
DUF-95-16X32X1 16 x 32 x 1
DUF-95-16X32X2 16 x 32 x 2
DUF-95-16X32X3/4 16 x 32 x 3/4
DUF-95-16X36X1 16 x 36 x 1
DUF-95-16X36X2 16 x 36 x 2
DUF-95-16X36X3/4 16 x 36 x 3/4
DUF-95-18X18X1 18 x 18 x 1
DUF-95-18X18X2 18 x 18 x 2
DUF-95-18X18X3/4 18 x 18 x 3/4
DUF-95-18X20X1 18 x 20 x 1
DUF-95-18X20X2 18 x 20 x 2
DUF-95-18X20X3/4 18 x 20 x 3/4
DUF-95-18X24X1 18 x 24 x 1
DUF-95-18X24X2 18 x 24 x 2
DUF-95-18X24X3/4 18 x 24 x 3/4
DUF-95-18X25X1 18 x 25 x 1
DUF-95-18X25X2 18 x 25 x 2
DUF-95-18X25X3/4 18 x 25 x 3/4
DUF-95-18X30X1 18 x 30 x 1
DUF-95-18X30X2 18 x 30 x 2
DUF-95-18X30X3/4 18 x 30 x 3/4
DUF-95-18X36X1 18 x 36 x 1
DUF-95-18X36X2 18 x 36 x 2
DUF-95-18X36X3/4 18 x 36 x 3/4
DUF-95-19X27X1 19 x 27 x 1
DUF-95-19X27X2 19 x 27 x 2
DUF-95-19X27X3/4 19 x 27 x 3/4
DUF-95-20X20X1 20 x 20 x 1
DUF-95-20X20X2 20 x 20 x 2
DUF-95-20X20X3/4 20 x 20 x 3/4
DUF-95-20X24X1 20 x 24 x 1
DUF-95-20X24X2 20 x 24 x 2
DUF-95-20X24X3/4 20 x 24 x 3/4
DUF-95-20X25X1 20 x 25 x 1
DUF-95-20X25X2 20 x 25 x 2
DUF-95-20X25X3/4 20 x 25 x 3/4
DUF-95-20X30X1 20 x 30 x 1
DUF-95-20X30X2 20 x 30 x 2
DUF-95-20X30X3/4 20 x 30 x 3/4
DUF-95-20X32X1 20 x 32 x 1
DUF-95-20X32X2 20 x 32 x 2
DUF-95-20X32X3/4 20 x 32 x 3/4
DUF-95-21X21X1 21 x 21 x 1
DUF-95-21X21X2 21 x 21 x 2
DUF-95-21X21X3/4 21 x 21 x 3/4
DUF-95-24X24X1 24 x 24 x 1
DUF-95-24X24X2 24 x 24 x 2
DUF-95-24X24X3/4 24 x 24 x 3/4
DUF-95-24X30X1 24 x 30 x 1
DUF-95-24X30X2 24 x 30 x 2
DUF-95-24X30X3/4 24 x 30 x 3/4
DUF-95-25X25X1 25 x 25 x 1
DUF-95-25X25X2 25 x 25 x 2
DUF-95-25X25X3/4 25 x 25 x 3/4
DUF-95-CUSTOM1 1″ CUSTOM SIZE - Specify size in order
notes.
DUF-95-CUSTOM2 2″ CUSTOM SIZE - Specify size in order
notes.
DUF-95-CUSTOM3/4 3/4″ CUSTOM SIZE - Specify size in order
notes.
DUF-95-FT-20X25 FAST TRACK 20 X 25
DUF-95-FT-24X30 FAST TRACK 24 X 30
INDOOR AIR QUALITY
309